Prospector Soccer Club Recreational Sponsorship Information

There are many opportunities to become a Prospector Soccer Club Sponsor. We are a community-based club with nearly 1,000 youth players and families. We are always looking to establish partnerships with local organizations.

Prospector Soccer Club (PSC) is a non-profit youth sports organization. As such, PSC deals with the youth in our community and does not accept sponsorships from the following: businesses with their sole source of income deriving from alcohol, tobacco, vaping products or marijuana sales; pharmaceutical companies including medicinal marijuana; political parties or groups; and any other businesses the club deems inappropriate for children.

From our Recreational Soccer Teams to our Competitive Travel Teams, your company will receive exposure all over El Dorado County with our sponsorship packages. Prospector Soccer Club is a 501 (c) 3 non-profit organization so sponsorship donations are 100% tax deductible. We will provide you with a letter of proof of your contribution for your tax records.

There are many costs associated with developmental and competitive soccer. Your sponsorship funds will help defray these costs, giving all players an opportunity to participate in the sport they love and are passionate about.

The main aim of PSC is to provide the opportunity for ALL players to play regardless of their financial backgrounds. Also, we want to create opportunities for players to play at the collegiate level and further their career prospects using soccer as a pathway.

Your contribution will help our children be successful in their pursuit of developing not only their soccer skills, but also their sense of teamwork, sportsmanship, pride, community involvement and hard work. We take pride in providing a positive growth experience to as many players as we can. We thank you in advance for helping open these opportunities to as many players as possible.

Becoming a Sponsor Club

Sponsorship Levels

Gold Level Sponsor: \$400

- Logo, scrolling banner and quick link placed on the Prospector Soccer Club Website.
- Logo and mentioned on all of the PSC social media outlets.
- Banner with the company logo placed at one of Prospectors playing fields
- Business name placed on end of the season shirts given to all PSC players.
- End of the year sponsor plaque (if requested)
- \$100 towards team banner/Team end of the year party

Team Sponsor: \$200

- Logo placed on the Prospector Soccer Club Website.
- Logo and mention on all of the PSC social media outlets.
- Business name placed on end of the season shirts given to all PSC players.
- End of the year sponsor plaque. (if requested)
- \$50 towards team banner/Team end of the year party

Please make check payable to Prospector Soccer Club and mail check and completed form (included below) to:

Prospector Soccer Club, PO Box 2202, Shingle Springs, CA 95682

Team Name	
Team Age Group	
Team Level (Rec or Comp)	
Coach's Name	
Coach's Phone Number	
Team Manager's Name (or person filling out form)	
Sponsor's Company Name (as you would like it on plaque)	
Sponsor's Email Address	
Sponsor's Phone Number	
Sponsor's Address	
Sponsor's Website Address	
Please circle Sponsor's Preference	OK to publish name? Y or N

PSC Rec Sponsorship Form 2023 -- PSC Tax Identification Number: 68-0297262